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This docket of permanent operating authority applications pending and temporary operating authority applications granted is issued pursuant to the provisions of Title 81 and WAC 480 of the Commission's Laws and Rules.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS OPERATING AUTHORITY APPLICATIONS GRANTED

As provided in WAC 480-15-340 HOUSEHOLD GOODS CARRIER permanent authority application filings are subject to comment for 30 days from the date they appear on this docket, unless the application is published in conjunction with a grant of temporary authority, then comments will be accepted for 180 days or the full term of the temporary permit.  Comments may be in the form of statements supporting or protesting the application and must be filed according to this rule.

Household Goods

Application
 Date Filed
 Applicant & Service
	TV-050202
P079356

HG61664



	
	02-08-2005
	
	EXPRESS MOVERS, INC.
12819 SE 38TH STREET #409
BELLEVUE, WA  98006
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Household Goods and General Commodities (excluding Armored Car Service and  Hazardous Materials) in the state of Washington.
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